3. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA OG-LI
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Ime i prezime

JoSko Matijasi¢
Vlado Alar
Milan Mlinari¢
Zeljko Odorgi¢
DraZen Netahli
Nikola Nerali¢
Davor Kostelac
Zvonko Salopek
Ivica Jurkovi¢
Milan Ostovi¢

. Goran Majeti¢

Ivan Mari¢

. Zeljko Rapai¢

Nikola Kralji¢
Ivica PuSkari¢
Milan Majeti¢
Zelimir Ostoji¢
Zeljko Bicanié
Dane Ga$parovi¢

. Damir Poljak
. Nikica DoSen

Denis Cindri¢

. Matej Vukovi¢

Ivanka Rebrovi¢
Drazen Drazenovi¢

. Davor Matasi¢

. Ivica Brozovi¢

. Predrag Premuz
. BoZo Rogi¢

. Davor Stipeti¢

. Tomislav Stipeti¢
. Milan Rajkovi¢

. Milan Domitrovi¢
. Marin Butkovi¢
. Haris Ligata

. Jure Katalini¢

. Zlatko Bi¢ani¢

. Ankica Drazenovi¢

Ekipa

Postar Og

Gacka

Rakovica

Gacka

Vatrogasac

Postar Og
Vatrogasac

Postar Og
Vatrogasac
Zeljezniar-Branitelj
Vatrogasac
Rakovica

Rakovica

Gacka
Zeljezniar-Branitelj
VisoCica
Vatrogasac

Gacka

Rakovica
Zeljezniar-Branitelj
VisoCica

Euphoria

Euphoria

Klek Il

Rakovica
Vatrogasac
Euphoria
Vatrogasac Il
VisoCica

Postar Og

Klek Il

Vatrogasac Il
Postar Og

Klek Il
Zeljezniar-Branitelj
Vatrogasac Il
Vatrogasac Il
Vatrogasac Il

Br. nastupa Ukupno
u gostima u gostima

8,00 4471+
8,00 4491+
8,00 4490+
8,00 4471+
700 3916+
8,00 4447+
7,00 3893+
8,00 4416+
7,00 3865+
8,00 4391+
8,00 4393+
8,00 4392+
8,00 4387+
700 3834+
7,00 3828 +
8,00 4363+
8,00 4355+
700 3799+
7,50 4054 +
8,00 4301+
8,00 4296+
700 3742+
7,15 4125+
7,00 3749+
7,50 3986 +
700 3721+
7,00 3703+
8,00 4252+
8,00 4263+
8,00 4216+
8,00 4211+
8,00 4177+
7,50 3907 +
8,00 4194+
7,00 3601+
7,00 3554+
8,00 3990+
8,00 3919+

Poredak za igraca lige nakon 18. kola

Prosjek
kod kuce

590,75
558,60
553,52
556,50
549,38
561,13
549,07
570,43
542,00
557,88
541,38
538,38
541,73
544,53
545,25
539,20
545,00
555,71
553,08
559,25
546,38
550,50
563,14
533,50
547,38
539,25
556,92
536,38
521,69
555,86
518,75
540,13
538,75
499,75
522,88
501,04
511,63
481,20

Ukupno

5061,75
5049,60
5043,52
5027,50
4465,38
5008,13
4442,07
4986,43
4407,00
4948,88
4934,38
4930,38
4928,73
4378,53
4373,25
4902,20
4900,00
4354,71
4607,08
4860,25
4842,38
4292,50
4688,14
4282,50
4533,38
4260,25
4259,92
4788,38
4784,69
4771,86
4729,75
471713
444575
4693,75
4123,88
4055,04
4501,63
4400,20

Prosjek

562,42
561,07
560,39
558,61
558,17
556,46
555,26
554,05
550,88
549,88
548,26
547,82
547 64
547,32
546,66
544,69
544,44
544,34
542,01
540,03
538,04
536,56
535,79
535,31
533,34
532,53
532,49
532,04
531,63
530,21
52553
524,13
523,03
521,53
515,48
506,88
500,18
488,91



